Datasheet
High-Power Programmable DC Power Supply FTP9000
Model FTP9050-80-170 FTP9050-200-70 FTP9050-400-40 FTP9050-500-30 FTP9050-800-25
Voltage 0～80V 0～200V 0～400V 0～500V 0～800V
Current 0～170A 0～70A 0～40A 0～30A 0～25A
Power 0～5kW
Model FTP9100-80-340 FTP9100-200-140 FTP9100-400-80 FTP9100-500-60 FTP9100-800-50
Voltage 0～80V 0～200V 0～400V 0～500V 0～800V

RS485, GPIB, CAN interface). USB, LAN and RS485 can be used to control and monitor the devices either with
SCPI language commands or ModBus RTU protocol, while with GPIB only SCPI is supported, with CAN only
CANopen is supported.
Control Software
Included with the devices is a control software for Windows PCs, which allows for the user to remotely control the
power supply, execute test sequences, or log measurements. It has a direct input mode for SCPI and ModBus RTU
commands and a firmware update feature. Programming manual and a complete set of development DLLs are
available to reduce programming time and increase productivity.
Options
Graphical visualization of the actual values;
Digital interface modules for GPIB, CAN, RS485, CANopen;
Analog programming and monitoring interface (PRO-INT interface on the rear)
Datasheet
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
80V
FTP9050-80-170 170A 5kW
200V
FTP9050-200-70 70A 5kW
FTP9100-80-340 340A 10kW FTP9100-200-140 140A 10kW
FTP9150-80-510 510A 15kW FTP9150-200-210 210A 15kW
FTP9300-80-1020 1020A 30kW FTP9300-200-420 420A 30kW
FTP9450-80-1530 1530A 45kW FTP9450-200-630 630A 45kW
FTP9600-80-2040 2040A 60kW FTP9600-200-840 840A 60kW
FTP9750-80-2550 2550A 75kW FTP9750-200-1050 1050A 75kW
FTP9900-80-3060 3060A 90kW FTP9900-200-1260 1260A 90kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
400V
FTP9050-400-40 40A 5kW
500V
FTP9050-500-30 30A 5kW
FTP9100-400-80 80A 10kW FTP9100-500-60 60A 10kW
FTP9150-400-120 120A 15kW FTP9150-500-90 90A 15kW
FTP9300-400-240 240A 30kW FTP9300-500-180 180A 30kW
FTP9450-400-360 360A 45kW FTP9450-500-270 270A 45kW
FTP9600-400-480 480A 60kW FTP9600-500-360 360A 60kW
FTP9750-400-600 720A 75kW FTP9750-500-450 450A 75kW
FTP9900-400-720 720A 90kW FTP9900-500-540 540A 90kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
800V
FTP9050-800-25 25A 5kW
1000V
FTP9100-1000-30 30A 10kW
FTP9100-800-50 50A 10kW -- -- --
FTP9150-800-75 75A 15kW FTP9200-1000-60 60A 20kW
FTP9300-800-150 150A 30kW -- -- --
FTP9450-800-225 225A 45kW -- -- --
FTP9600-800-300 300A 60kW -- -- --
FTP9750-800-375 375A 75kW -- -- --
FTP9900-800-450 450A 90kW -- -- --
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
1200V
FTP9150-1200-40 40A 15kW
1500V
FTP9100-1500-25 25A 10kW
FTP9300-1200-80 80A 30kW FTP9150-1500-30 30A 15kW
FTP9450-1200-120 120A 45kW FTP9200-1500-50 50A 20kW
FTP9600-1200-160 160A 60kW FTP9300-1500-60 60A 30kW
FTP9750-1200-200 200A 75kW FTP9450-1500-90 90A 45kW
FTP9900-1200-240 240A 90kW FTP9600-1500-120 120A 60kW
-- -- -- FTP9750-1500-150 150A 75kW
-- -- -- FTP9900-1500-180 180A 90kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
2250V
FTP9150-2250-25 25A 15kW -- -- -- --
FTP9300-2250-50 50A 30kW -- -- -- --
FTP9450-2250-75 75A 45kW -- -- -- --
FTP9600-2250-100 100A 60kW -- -- -- --
FTP9750-2250-125 150A 90kW -- -- -- --
FTP9900-2250-150 150A 90kW -- -- -- --
Datasheet
Optional Accessories Table
Item Type or specifications Notes
Graphical visualization of the actual